
Boys Varsity Overall Team Finish List-Team

1 4391 Desmond Hill 8 Marcus Whitman 1 19 1 17:22.00 5:35
2 4389 Lachlan Dickmann 9 Marcus Whitman 2 19 1 17:57.00 5:46
3 4395 Brendan Laity 12 Marcus Whitman 3 19 1 18:03.00 5:48
4 4482 Nathan Robson 11 Waterloo 4 56 2 18:16.00 5:53
5 4434 Dylan Fogal 11 Pal-Mac 5 88 3 18:20.00 5:54
6 4388 Max Clovis 12 Marcus Whitman 6 19 1 18:33.00 5:58
7 4432 Sam Virkler 12 Marcus Whitman 7 19 1 18:47.00 6:03
8 4392 Lucas Hill 10 Marcus Whitman (8) 19 1 19:24.00 6:14
9 4445 Ethan Haas 10 Red Creek 9 114 4 19:25.00 6:15
10 4486 Bridger Dunstan 10 East Palmyra Christian < 5 Incomplete 7 19:36.00 6:18
11 4484 Trevor Trumble 8 Waterloo 10 56 2 19:38.00 6:19
12 4399 Dylan Oâ€™Connor 11 Marcus Whitman (11) 19 1 19:43.00 6:21
13 4481 Robert Pullen 10 Waterloo 12 56 2 19:51.00 6:23
14 4480 Connor Andrews 12 Waterloo 13 56 2 19:58.00 6:25
15 4433 Chris Westermann 11 Marcus Whitman > 7 19 1 19:58.00 6:25
16 4394 Jonah Keller 10 Marcus Whitman > 7 19 1 20:03.00 6:27
17 4384 Seth Owejan 9 Honeoye 14 126 6 20:03.00 6:27
18 4431 James Sloth 12 Marcus Whitman > 7 19 1 20:20.00 6:33
19 4443 Ryan Goodwin 11 Red Creek 15 114 4 20:24.00 6:34
20 4439 Noah Murray 10 Pal-Mac 16 88 3 20:36.00 6:38
21 4485 Jonah Williams 9 Waterloo 17 56 2 20:38.00 6:38
22 4477 Joshua Lepel 10 Red Jacket 18 123 5 20:41.00 6:39
23 4471 Kayden Amos 11 Red Jacket 19 123 5 20:58.00 6:45
24 4383 Brayden Butler 10 Honeoye 20 126 6 21:03.00 6:46
25 4430 Izaiah Roussell 12 Marcus Whitman > 7 19 1 21:06.00 6:47
26 4437 Cliff Lofgren 9 Pal-Mac 21 88 3 21:06.00 6:47
27 4397 Zach Lincoln 10 Marcus Whitman > 7 19 1 21:07.00 6:48
28 4393 Frank Hottinger 10 Marcus Whitman > 7 19 1 21:11.00 6:49
29 4435 Andrew Janette 10 Pal-Mac 22 88 3 21:14.00 6:50
30 4487 Noah Lovell 10 East Palmyra Christian < 5 Incomplete 7 21:26.00 6:54
31 4398 Dylan Lorenz 11 Marcus Whitman > 7 19 1 21:31.00 6:55
32 4450 Wayland Wright 11 Red Creek 23 114 4 21:36.00 6:57
33 4438 Liam McManus 9 Pal-Mac 24 88 3 21:43.00 6:59
34 4483 Gavin Swartley 11 Waterloo (25) 56 2 21:43.00 6:59
35 4488 Connor Molisani 10 East Palmyra Christian < 5 Incomplete 7 21:47.00 7:01
36 4385 James Speca 9 Honeoye 26 126 6 22:14.00 7:09
37 4479 Lonnie Poinan 9 Red Jacket 27 123 5 22:46.00 7:19
38 4382 Dylan Abrams 11 Honeoye 28 126 6 22:47.00 7:20
39 4476 Parker Lawton 11 Red Jacket 29 123 5 22:49.00 7:21
40 4472 Nyjel Barson 12 Red Jacket 30 123 5 23:10.00 7:27
41 4396 Canon Laity 10 Marcus Whitman > 7 19 1 23:14.00 7:29
42 4478 Danny McWilliams 9 Red Jacket (31) 123 5 23:24.00 7:32
43 4475 Michael DeRycke 12 Red Jacket (32) 123 5 23:37.00 7:36
44 4448 Benjamin Stone 10 Red Creek 33 114 4 23:42.00 7:37
45 4447 Liam Smith 11 Red Creek 34 114 4 23:47.00 7:39
46 4489 Caleb Marchitell 9 East Palmyra Christian < 5 Incomplete 7 24:02.00 7:44
47 4436 Billy Kipp 10 Pal-Mac (35) 88 3 24:05.00 7:45
48 4400 Connor Rinas 12 Marcus Whitman > 7 19 1 24:06.00 7:45
49 4474 Jacob Close 12 Red Jacket > 7 123 5 25:19.00 8:09

Place Bib Name Year Team Name Score Team Score Team Place Clock Time Pace



50 4446 Evan Rupert 9 Red Creek (36) 114 4 25:48.00 8:18
51 4440 Ethan Anna 10 Red Creek (37) 114 4 26:35.00 8:33
52 4387 Michael Blowers 11 Marcus Whitman > 7 19 1 26:50.00 8:38
53 4442 Noah Gingerich 10 Red Creek > 7 114 4 27:37.00 8:53
54 4386 Eli Stumbo 9 Honeoye 38 126 6 31:40.00 10:11
55 4473 Noah Brown 11 Red Jacket > 7 123 5 32:08.00 10:20
56 4444 Ethan Griffith 10 Red Creek > 7 114 4 32:44.00 10:32

Place Bib Name Year Team Name Score Team Score Team Place Clock Time Pace



Honeoye vs. Marcus Whitman

Marcus Whitman
Team Place: 1

Team Score: 15 Team Total Clock Time:
1:30:40.00

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score: 6

1 4391 Desmond Hill 1 17:22.00 5:35
2 4389 Lachlan Dickmann 2 17:57.00 5:46
3 4395 Brendan Laity 3 18:03.00 5:48
4 4388 Max Clovis 4 18:33.00 5:58
5 4432 Sam Virkler 5 18:47.00 6:03
6 4392 Lucas Hill (6) 19:24.00 6:14
7 4399 Dylan Oâ€™Connor (7) 19:43.00 6:21

Honeoye
Team Place: 2

Team Score: 50 Team Total Clock Time:
1:57:44.00

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete

1 4384 Seth Owejan 8 20:03.00 6:27
2 4383 Brayden Butler 9 21:03.00 6:46
3 4385 James Speca 10 22:14.00 7:09
4 4382 Dylan Abrams 11 22:47.00 7:20
5 4386 Eli Stumbo 12 31:40.00 10:11

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



Honeoye vs. Red Creek

Red Creek
Team Place: 1

Team Score: 26 Team Total Clock Time:
1:48:52.00

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score: 10

1 4445 Ethan Haas 1 19:25.00 6:15
2 4443 Ryan Goodwin 3 20:24.00 6:34
3 4450 Wayland Wright 5 21:36.00 6:57
4 4448 Benjamin Stone 8 23:42.00 7:37
5 4447 Liam Smith 9 23:47.00 7:39
6 4446 Evan Rupert (10) 25:48.00 8:18
7 4440 Ethan Anna (11) 26:35.00 8:33

Honeoye
Team Place: 2

Team Score: 31 Team Total Clock Time:
1:57:44.00

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete

1 4384 Seth Owejan 2 20:03.00 6:27
2 4383 Brayden Butler 4 21:03.00 6:46
3 4385 James Speca 6 22:14.00 7:09
4 4382 Dylan Abrams 7 22:47.00 7:20
5 4386 Eli Stumbo 12 31:40.00 10:11

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



Honeoye vs. Red Jacket

Red Jacket
Team Place: 1

Team Score: 28 Team Total Clock Time:
1:50:23.00

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score: 10

1 4477 Joshua Lepel 2 20:41.00 6:39
2 4471 Kayden Amos 3 20:58.00 6:45
3 4479 Lonnie Poinan 6 22:46.00 7:19
4 4476 Parker Lawton 8 22:49.00 7:21
5 4472 Nyjel Barson 9 23:10.00 7:27
6 4478 Danny McWilliams (10) 23:24.00 7:32
7 4475 Michael DeRycke (11) 23:37.00 7:36

Honeoye
Team Place: 2

Team Score: 29 Team Total Clock Time:
1:57:44.00

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete

1 4384 Seth Owejan 1 20:03.00 6:27
2 4383 Brayden Butler 4 21:03.00 6:46
3 4385 James Speca 5 22:14.00 7:09
4 4382 Dylan Abrams 7 22:47.00 7:20
5 4386 Eli Stumbo 12 31:40.00 10:11

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



Honeoye vs. Waterloo

Waterloo
Team Place: 1

Team Score: 16 Team Total Clock Time:
1:38:19.00

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score: 8

1 4482 Nathan Robson 1 18:16.00 5:53
2 4484 Trevor Trumble 2 19:38.00 6:19
3 4481 Robert Pullen 3 19:51.00 6:23
4 4480 Connor Andrews 4 19:58.00 6:25
5 4485 Jonah Williams 6 20:38.00 6:38
6 4483 Gavin Swartley (8) 21:43.00 6:59

Honeoye
Team Place: 2

Team Score: 42 Team Total Clock Time:
1:57:44.00

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete

1 4384 Seth Owejan 5 20:03.00 6:27
2 4383 Brayden Butler 7 21:03.00 6:46
3 4385 James Speca 9 22:14.00 7:09
4 4382 Dylan Abrams 10 22:47.00 7:20
5 4386 Eli Stumbo 11 31:40.00 10:11

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



Honeoye vs. Pal-Mac

Pal-Mac
Team Place: 1

Team Score: 22 Team Total Clock Time:
1:42:57.00

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score: 10

1 4434 Dylan Fogal 1 18:20.00 5:54
2 4439 Noah Murray 3 20:36.00 6:38
3 4437 Cliff Lofgren 5 21:06.00 6:47
4 4435 Andrew Janette 6 21:14.00 6:50
5 4438 Liam McManus 7 21:43.00 6:59
6 4436 Billy Kipp (10) 24:05.00 7:45

Honeoye
Team Place: 2

Team Score: 34 Team Total Clock Time:
1:57:44.00

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete

1 4384 Seth Owejan 2 20:03.00 6:27
2 4383 Brayden Butler 4 21:03.00 6:46
3 4385 James Speca 8 22:14.00 7:09
4 4382 Dylan Abrams 9 22:47.00 7:20
5 4386 Eli Stumbo 11 31:40.00 10:11

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



Honeoye vs. East Palmyra Christian

Honeoye
Team Place: 1

Team Score: 15 Team Total Clock Time:
1:57:44.00

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete

1 4384 Seth Owejan 1 20:03.00 6:27
2 4383 Brayden Butler 2 21:03.00 6:46
3 4385 James Speca 3 22:14.00 7:09
4 4382 Dylan Abrams 4 22:47.00 7:20
5 4386 Eli Stumbo 5 31:40.00 10:11

East Palmyra Christian
Team Place: 2

Team Score: Incomplete Team Total Clock Time:
Incomplete

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete

1 4486 Bridger Dunstan < 5 19:36.00 6:18
2 4487 Noah Lovell < 5 21:26.00 6:54
3 4488 Connor Molisani < 5 21:47.00 7:01
4 4489 Caleb Marchitell < 5 24:02.00 7:44

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



Marcus Whitman vs. Red Creek

Marcus Whitman
Team Place: 1

Team Score: 15 Team Total Clock Time:
1:30:40.00

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score: 6

1 4391 Desmond Hill 1 17:22.00 5:35
2 4389 Lachlan Dickmann 2 17:57.00 5:46
3 4395 Brendan Laity 3 18:03.00 5:48
4 4388 Max Clovis 4 18:33.00 5:58
5 4432 Sam Virkler 5 18:47.00 6:03
6 4392 Lucas Hill (6) 19:24.00 6:14
7 4399 Dylan Oâ€™Connor (8) 19:43.00 6:21

Red Creek
Team Place: 2

Team Score: 49 Team Total Clock Time:
1:48:52.00

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score: 13

1 4445 Ethan Haas 7 19:25.00 6:15
2 4443 Ryan Goodwin 9 20:24.00 6:34
3 4450 Wayland Wright 10 21:36.00 6:57
4 4448 Benjamin Stone 11 23:42.00 7:37
5 4447 Liam Smith 12 23:47.00 7:39
6 4446 Evan Rupert (13) 25:48.00 8:18
7 4440 Ethan Anna (14) 26:35.00 8:33

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



Marcus Whitman vs. Red Jacket

Marcus Whitman
Team Place: 1

Team Score: 15 Team Total Clock Time:
1:30:40.00

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score: 6

1 4391 Desmond Hill 1 17:22.00 5:35
2 4389 Lachlan Dickmann 2 17:57.00 5:46
3 4395 Brendan Laity 3 18:03.00 5:48
4 4388 Max Clovis 4 18:33.00 5:58
5 4432 Sam Virkler 5 18:47.00 6:03
6 4392 Lucas Hill (6) 19:24.00 6:14
7 4399 Dylan Oâ€™Connor (7) 19:43.00 6:21

Red Jacket
Team Place: 2

Team Score: 50 Team Total Clock Time:
1:50:23.00

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score: 13

1 4477 Joshua Lepel 8 20:41.00 6:39
2 4471 Kayden Amos 9 20:58.00 6:45
3 4479 Lonnie Poinan 10 22:46.00 7:19
4 4476 Parker Lawton 11 22:49.00 7:21
5 4472 Nyjel Barson 12 23:10.00 7:27
6 4478 Danny McWilliams (13) 23:24.00 7:32
7 4475 Michael DeRycke (14) 23:37.00 7:36

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



Marcus Whitman vs. Waterloo

Marcus Whitman
Team Place: 1

Team Score: 17 Team Total Clock Time:
1:30:40.00

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score: 7

1 4391 Desmond Hill 1 17:22.00 5:35
2 4389 Lachlan Dickmann 2 17:57.00 5:46
3 4395 Brendan Laity 3 18:03.00 5:48
4 4388 Max Clovis 5 18:33.00 5:58
5 4432 Sam Virkler 6 18:47.00 6:03
6 4392 Lucas Hill (7) 19:24.00 6:14
7 4399 Dylan Oâ€™Connor (9) 19:43.00 6:21

Waterloo
Team Place: 2

Team Score: 45 Team Total Clock Time:
1:38:19.00

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score: 13

1 4482 Nathan Robson 4 18:16.00 5:53
2 4484 Trevor Trumble 8 19:38.00 6:19
3 4481 Robert Pullen 10 19:51.00 6:23
4 4480 Connor Andrews 11 19:58.00 6:25
5 4485 Jonah Williams 12 20:38.00 6:38
6 4483 Gavin Swartley (13) 21:43.00 6:59

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



Marcus Whitman vs. Pal-Mac

Marcus Whitman
Team Place: 1

Team Score: 17 Team Total Clock Time:
1:30:40.00

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score: 7

1 4391 Desmond Hill 1 17:22.00 5:35
2 4389 Lachlan Dickmann 2 17:57.00 5:46
3 4395 Brendan Laity 3 18:03.00 5:48
4 4388 Max Clovis 5 18:33.00 5:58
5 4432 Sam Virkler 6 18:47.00 6:03
6 4392 Lucas Hill (7) 19:24.00 6:14
7 4399 Dylan Oâ€™Connor (8) 19:43.00 6:21

Pal-Mac
Team Place: 2

Team Score: 46 Team Total Clock Time:
1:42:57.00

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score: 13

1 4434 Dylan Fogal 4 18:20.00 5:54
2 4439 Noah Murray 9 20:36.00 6:38
3 4437 Cliff Lofgren 10 21:06.00 6:47
4 4435 Andrew Janette 11 21:14.00 6:50
5 4438 Liam McManus 12 21:43.00 6:59
6 4436 Billy Kipp (13) 24:05.00 7:45

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



Marcus Whitman vs. East Palmyra Christian

Marcus Whitman
Team Place: 1

Team Score: 15 Team Total Clock Time:
1:30:40.00

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score: 6

1 4391 Desmond Hill 1 17:22.00 5:35
2 4389 Lachlan Dickmann 2 17:57.00 5:46
3 4395 Brendan Laity 3 18:03.00 5:48
4 4388 Max Clovis 4 18:33.00 5:58
5 4432 Sam Virkler 5 18:47.00 6:03
6 4392 Lucas Hill (6) 19:24.00 6:14
7 4399 Dylan Oâ€™Connor (7) 19:43.00 6:21

East Palmyra Christian
Team Place: 2

Team Score: Incomplete Team Total Clock Time:
Incomplete

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete

1 4486 Bridger Dunstan < 5 19:36.00 6:18
2 4487 Noah Lovell < 5 21:26.00 6:54
3 4488 Connor Molisani < 5 21:47.00 7:01
4 4489 Caleb Marchitell < 5 24:02.00 7:44

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



Red Creek vs. Red Jacket

Red Jacket
Team Place: 1

Team Score: 28 Team Total Clock Time:
1:50:23.00

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score: 9

1 4477 Joshua Lepel 3 20:41.00 6:39
2 4471 Kayden Amos 4 20:58.00 6:45
3 4479 Lonnie Poinan 6 22:46.00 7:19
4 4476 Parker Lawton 7 22:49.00 7:21
5 4472 Nyjel Barson 8 23:10.00 7:27
6 4478 Danny McWilliams (9) 23:24.00 7:32
7 4475 Michael DeRycke (10) 23:37.00 7:36

Red Creek
Team Place: 2

Team Score: 31 Team Total Clock Time:
1:48:52.00

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score: 13

1 4445 Ethan Haas 1 19:25.00 6:15
2 4443 Ryan Goodwin 2 20:24.00 6:34
3 4450 Wayland Wright 5 21:36.00 6:57
4 4448 Benjamin Stone 11 23:42.00 7:37
5 4447 Liam Smith 12 23:47.00 7:39
6 4446 Evan Rupert (13) 25:48.00 8:18
7 4440 Ethan Anna (14) 26:35.00 8:33

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



Red Creek vs. Waterloo

Waterloo
Team Place: 1

Team Score: 20 Team Total Clock Time:
1:38:19.00

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score: 9

1 4482 Nathan Robson 1 18:16.00 5:53
2 4484 Trevor Trumble 3 19:38.00 6:19
3 4481 Robert Pullen 4 19:51.00 6:23
4 4480 Connor Andrews 5 19:58.00 6:25
5 4485 Jonah Williams 7 20:38.00 6:38
6 4483 Gavin Swartley (9) 21:43.00 6:59

Red Creek
Team Place: 2

Team Score: 37 Team Total Clock Time:
1:48:52.00

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score: 12

1 4445 Ethan Haas 2 19:25.00 6:15
2 4443 Ryan Goodwin 6 20:24.00 6:34
3 4450 Wayland Wright 8 21:36.00 6:57
4 4448 Benjamin Stone 10 23:42.00 7:37
5 4447 Liam Smith 11 23:47.00 7:39
6 4446 Evan Rupert (12) 25:48.00 8:18
7 4440 Ethan Anna (13) 26:35.00 8:33

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



Red Creek vs. Pal-Mac

Pal-Mac
Team Place: 1

Team Score: 24 Team Total Clock Time:
1:42:57.00

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score: 11

1 4434 Dylan Fogal 1 18:20.00 5:54
2 4439 Noah Murray 4 20:36.00 6:38
3 4437 Cliff Lofgren 5 21:06.00 6:47
4 4435 Andrew Janette 6 21:14.00 6:50
5 4438 Liam McManus 8 21:43.00 6:59
6 4436 Billy Kipp (11) 24:05.00 7:45

Red Creek
Team Place: 2

Team Score: 31 Team Total Clock Time:
1:48:52.00

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score: 12

1 4445 Ethan Haas 2 19:25.00 6:15
2 4443 Ryan Goodwin 3 20:24.00 6:34
3 4450 Wayland Wright 7 21:36.00 6:57
4 4448 Benjamin Stone 9 23:42.00 7:37
5 4447 Liam Smith 10 23:47.00 7:39
6 4446 Evan Rupert (12) 25:48.00 8:18
7 4440 Ethan Anna (13) 26:35.00 8:33

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



Red Creek vs. East Palmyra Christian

Red Creek
Team Place: 1

Team Score: 15 Team Total Clock Time:
1:48:52.00

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score: 6

1 4445 Ethan Haas 1 19:25.00 6:15
2 4443 Ryan Goodwin 2 20:24.00 6:34
3 4450 Wayland Wright 3 21:36.00 6:57
4 4448 Benjamin Stone 4 23:42.00 7:37
5 4447 Liam Smith 5 23:47.00 7:39
6 4446 Evan Rupert (6) 25:48.00 8:18
7 4440 Ethan Anna (7) 26:35.00 8:33

East Palmyra Christian
Team Place: 2

Team Score: Incomplete Team Total Clock Time:
Incomplete

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete

1 4486 Bridger Dunstan < 5 19:36.00 6:18
2 4487 Noah Lovell < 5 21:26.00 6:54
3 4488 Connor Molisani < 5 21:47.00 7:01
4 4489 Caleb Marchitell < 5 24:02.00 7:44

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



Red Jacket vs. Waterloo

Waterloo
Team Place: 1

Team Score: 15 Team Total Clock Time:
1:38:19.00

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score: 8

1 4482 Nathan Robson 1 18:16.00 5:53
2 4484 Trevor Trumble 2 19:38.00 6:19
3 4481 Robert Pullen 3 19:51.00 6:23
4 4480 Connor Andrews 4 19:58.00 6:25
5 4485 Jonah Williams 5 20:38.00 6:38
6 4483 Gavin Swartley (8) 21:43.00 6:59

Red Jacket
Team Place: 2

Team Score: 43 Team Total Clock Time:
1:50:23.00

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score: 12

1 4477 Joshua Lepel 6 20:41.00 6:39
2 4471 Kayden Amos 7 20:58.00 6:45
3 4479 Lonnie Poinan 9 22:46.00 7:19
4 4476 Parker Lawton 10 22:49.00 7:21
5 4472 Nyjel Barson 11 23:10.00 7:27
6 4478 Danny McWilliams (12) 23:24.00 7:32
7 4475 Michael DeRycke (13) 23:37.00 7:36

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



Red Jacket vs. Pal-Mac

Pal-Mac
Team Place: 1

Team Score: 21 Team Total Clock Time:
1:42:57.00

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score: 13

1 4434 Dylan Fogal 1 18:20.00 5:54
2 4439 Noah Murray 2 20:36.00 6:38
3 4437 Cliff Lofgren 5 21:06.00 6:47
4 4435 Andrew Janette 6 21:14.00 6:50
5 4438 Liam McManus 7 21:43.00 6:59
6 4436 Billy Kipp (13) 24:05.00 7:45

Red Jacket
Team Place: 2

Team Score: 34 Team Total Clock Time:
1:50:23.00

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score: 11

1 4477 Joshua Lepel 3 20:41.00 6:39
2 4471 Kayden Amos 4 20:58.00 6:45
3 4479 Lonnie Poinan 8 22:46.00 7:19
4 4476 Parker Lawton 9 22:49.00 7:21
5 4472 Nyjel Barson 10 23:10.00 7:27
6 4478 Danny McWilliams (11) 23:24.00 7:32
7 4475 Michael DeRycke (12) 23:37.00 7:36

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



Red Jacket vs. East Palmyra Christian

Red Jacket
Team Place: 1

Team Score: 15 Team Total Clock Time:
1:50:23.00

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score: 6

1 4477 Joshua Lepel 1 20:41.00 6:39
2 4471 Kayden Amos 2 20:58.00 6:45
3 4479 Lonnie Poinan 3 22:46.00 7:19
4 4476 Parker Lawton 4 22:49.00 7:21
5 4472 Nyjel Barson 5 23:10.00 7:27
6 4478 Danny McWilliams (6) 23:24.00 7:32
7 4475 Michael DeRycke (7) 23:37.00 7:36

East Palmyra Christian
Team Place: 2

Team Score: Incomplete Team Total Clock Time:
Incomplete

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete

1 4486 Bridger Dunstan < 5 19:36.00 6:18
2 4487 Noah Lovell < 5 21:26.00 6:54
3 4488 Connor Molisani < 5 21:47.00 7:01
4 4489 Caleb Marchitell < 5 24:02.00 7:44

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



Waterloo vs. Pal-Mac

Waterloo
Team Place: 1

Team Score: 20 Team Total Clock Time:
1:38:19.00

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score: 11

1 4482 Nathan Robson 1 18:16.00 5:53
2 4484 Trevor Trumble 3 19:38.00 6:19
3 4481 Robert Pullen 4 19:51.00 6:23
4 4480 Connor Andrews 5 19:58.00 6:25
5 4485 Jonah Williams 7 20:38.00 6:38
6 4483 Gavin Swartley (11) 21:43.00 6:59

Pal-Mac
Team Place: 2

Team Score: 35 Team Total Clock Time:
1:42:57.00

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score: 12

1 4434 Dylan Fogal 2 18:20.00 5:54
2 4439 Noah Murray 6 20:36.00 6:38
3 4437 Cliff Lofgren 8 21:06.00 6:47
4 4435 Andrew Janette 9 21:14.00 6:50
5 4438 Liam McManus 10 21:43.00 6:59
6 4436 Billy Kipp (12) 24:05.00 7:45

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



Waterloo vs. East Palmyra Christian

Waterloo
Team Place: 1

Team Score: 15 Team Total Clock Time:
1:38:19.00

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score: 6

1 4482 Nathan Robson 1 18:16.00 5:53
2 4484 Trevor Trumble 2 19:38.00 6:19
3 4481 Robert Pullen 3 19:51.00 6:23
4 4480 Connor Andrews 4 19:58.00 6:25
5 4485 Jonah Williams 5 20:38.00 6:38
6 4483 Gavin Swartley (6) 21:43.00 6:59

East Palmyra Christian
Team Place: 2

Team Score: Incomplete Team Total Clock Time:
Incomplete

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete

1 4486 Bridger Dunstan < 5 19:36.00 6:18
2 4487 Noah Lovell < 5 21:26.00 6:54
3 4488 Connor Molisani < 5 21:47.00 7:01
4 4489 Caleb Marchitell < 5 24:02.00 7:44

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace



Pal-Mac vs. East Palmyra Christian

Pal-Mac
Team Place: 1

Team Score: 15 Team Total Clock Time:
1:42:57.00

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score: 6

1 4434 Dylan Fogal 1 18:20.00 5:54
2 4439 Noah Murray 2 20:36.00 6:38
3 4437 Cliff Lofgren 3 21:06.00 6:47
4 4435 Andrew Janette 4 21:14.00 6:50
5 4438 Liam McManus 5 21:43.00 6:59
6 4436 Billy Kipp (6) 24:05.00 7:45

East Palmyra Christian
Team Place: 2

Team Score: Incomplete Team Total Clock Time:
Incomplete

Team Type: Team Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete

1 4486 Bridger Dunstan < 5 19:36.00 6:18
2 4487 Noah Lovell < 5 21:26.00 6:54
3 4488 Connor Molisani < 5 21:47.00 7:01
4 4489 Caleb Marchitell < 5 24:02.00 7:44

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace


